

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 76799872

Data publicarii	19.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.644,12 RON - 2.644,12 RON

Descriere: ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 5X16.3865=81.9327,,FOLIE 15X4.2016=63.0252,PRIZA DUBLA 50X14.2857=714.2857,PRIZA SIMPA PT 5X6.7226=33.6134,PRIZA PT CP TRIPLA 1=14.2857,PRIZA TRIPLA PT 2X30,2521=60.5042,ROB COLTAR 1/2 6X11.7647=70,5882,BATERIA BAIE TS 2X43,6974=87.3949,BATERIA BAIR TM 4X46,2184=184,8739,BATERIA PISOAR 2X46,2184=92,4369,VINCLU 47X0.8403=39,4957,RACORD 1/2 6X9.2436=55,4621,RACORD 1/2IE 6X10.084=60,5042,DILUANT 1=8,4033,VOPSEA 1=13,4453,ROATA ROABA 1=27,731,DIBLU 8X50 40X0,168=6.7226,HOLTS 5X50 40X0,168=6,7226,DIBLU 8X100 20X0.4621=9,2436,DIBLU 5X100 40X0.2941=11.7647,ADEZIV POLISTIREN 1=17,647,SILICON 2X17,647=35.2941,SIFON 2X14.2857=28,5714,ZAR CU BUT 3X72,2689=216.8067,ZAR 4X41.1764=164,7058,PAT CABLU 10X10 5X4.2016=21.008,COLTAR 6X5.042=30,2521,CAPAC WC SANOBI 10X41.1764=411,7647,PRIZA PT TRIPLA 3X25.21008=75.63,
